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Ballynahinch and District Motor Club  08 Nov 14Autumn Lanes Rally

Official Final Classification
Pos Num Driver Navigator Car Class Total Gap lead Gap previous

1 2 Robert Woodside Sue Graham Mazda MX-5 2 1183

2 21 Eric Patterson Malcolm McQueen Mazda MX-5 2 1216 33 33

3 12 David Crothers Kane Barbara Mazda MX-5 4 1228 45 12

4 1 Dermot Carnegie Kevin Fagan Ford Escort 2 1230 47 2

5 14 Mark Woodside Andy Blair Mazda MX-5 2 1235 52 5

6 10 Bryan Mutch Ken McEntee Mazda MX-5 4 1246 63 11

7 11 David Greer Sandra Greer Mitsubishi 1 1253 70 7

8 25 Jonny Irvine James Cuffey Mazda Demio 5 1268 85 15

9 5 John Kelly Mark Faulkner MG Midget 2 1270 87 2

10 24 Simon Woodside Allan Harryman Mazda MX-5 2 1271 88 1

11 6 Paul Williamson Conor Kennedy Mazda MX-5 4 1284 101 13

12 7 Robert Woodside David Allen Ford Escort 2 1293 110 9

13 59 Derek Coulter Rodney Orr Mazda MX-5 6 1304 121 11

14 58 Christian Cochrane Conor Lavery Mazda MX-5 4 1309 126 5

15 45 Stephen Jess Andy Straney Peugeot 205 5 1310 127 1

16 3 Frank Lenehan Olwen Blair Toyota Starlet 1 1318 135 8

17 34 Simon Bell Robbie Harold Mazda MX-5 6 1320 137 2

18 4 Richard Meeke Philip O'Reilly Toyota Starlet 1 1321 138 1

19 9 Neil Fletcher Laura Fletcher Ford Escort 4 1337 154 16

20 8 John O'Kane Grainne O'Kane Mazda MX-5 2 1353 170 16

21 22 Matthew Mason Peter Scott Nissan Micra 1 1355 172 2

22 44 Gary Rodgers Michael Killen Mazda MX-5 4 1359 176 4

23 31 Arthur McMullan Adam McMullan Ford Anglia 4 1366 183 7

24 19 Daniel Henderson John Henderson Nissan Micra 5 1369 186 3

25 30 Fintan McGrady Cliodhna McGrady Mazda MX-5 4 1376 193 7

26 41 Stuart Campbell Eoin Shankey Mazda MX-5 6 1380 197 4

27 62 Robert Allingham Andrew McCracken BMW 318ti 6 1388 205 8

28 42 Christopher Campbell Adrian O'Neill Mazda MX-5 6 1390 207 2

29 26 Wallace McKee Ben McKee Mazda MX-5 4 1393 210 3

30 61 Ian McKeown Rachael McKeown Toyota Celica 5 1410 227 17

Results by Derek Bradfield/RallyScore.net Twitter @RallyScore



Ballynahinch and District Motor Club  08 Nov 14Autumn Lanes Rally

Official Final Classification - continued
Pos Num Driver Navigator Car Class Total Gap lead Gap previous

31 28 Terence Dillon Donard McCann Mazda MX-5 4 1410 227 0

32 51 Darren Killen Patrick McCartan Toyota Starlet 5 1427 244 17

33 13 Norman Ferguson Paul Mooney Peugeot 106 1 1435 252 8

34 60 Glynne McKeag Stephen Kelly Ford Fiesta 5 1441 258 6

35 37 Harry McAllister Neil Curran Mazda MX-5 4 1448 265 7

36 32 Tony McLaughlin Conor Auld Mazda MX-5 4 1456 273 8

37 48 Ernie Roleston Robert McMurray BMW 318 6 1471 288 15

38 15 Jim Allen John Irwin Renault Clio 5 1475 292 4

39 36 Anthony McGuckin Mark McGlone Mazda MX-5 6 1477 294 2

40 39 Godfrey Donaldson Paul Donaldson Mazda MX-5 4 1481 298 4

41 50 Mark Bradley Darren Bradley Mazda MX-5 6 1483 300 2

42 56 Sammy Johnston Conor Fitzsimons Ford Fiesta 5 1498 315 15

43 38 Jack Shields Trevor Faulkner Nissan Micra 1 1540 357 42

44 57 Michael Smith Stephen Griffiths Citroën Saxo VTS 5 1540 357 0

45 40 Angus Johnson Ryan Grennan Austin Healey Frogeye Sprite6 1555 372 15

46 33 John Henderson Fred McSorley Toyota Starlet 5 1562 379 7

47 55 Gary Knowles Robin Crockett Mazda MX-5 6 1563 380 1

48 16 Karl Neely James McKeefrey Mazda MX-5 6 1565 382 2

49 54 Alastair Green Barry Elmore Ford Fiesta 5 1608 425 43

50 43 Conn Williamson Maurice Eakin BMW 2002 Tii 4 1623 440 15

51 63 Kevin McNamee John McNamee Mazda MX-5 6 1677 494 54

52 23 Brian Poots Kenneth Poots Vauxhall Corsa 5 1789 606 112

53 53 Davy Young Richard Nelson Morris Mini 5 1940 757 151

17 Mel McKeefrey Calum McKeefrey Mazda MX-5 6 DNF

18 Ronnie Mitchell Aaron Mitchell Mazda 626 5 DNF

20 Damien Mooney Conor Nevin Citroën Saxo 1 DNF

27 Stuart Annesley Charlie Pearse Mazda MX-5 4 DNF

29 Gilmore Magee Mervyn Gregg Mazda MX-5 4 DNF

35 Paul Cartmill Adrian Park Mazda MX-5 6 DNF

46 Martin McGrath Vicki Lennon Toyota MR2 6 DNF

Results by Derek Bradfield/RallyScore.net Twitter @RallyScore



Ballynahinch and District Motor Club  08 Nov 14Autumn Lanes Rally

Official Final Classification - continued
Pos Num Driver Navigator Car Class Total Gap lead Gap previous

49 Richard Wright Graham Sinnerton Renault Megane 5 DNF

47 Mark McCrea Sam Wylie Renault Clio 5 DNF

Results by Derek Bradfield/RallyScore.net Twitter @RallyScore



Ballynahinch and District Motor Club Autumn Lanes Rally  08 Nov 14

Class  1: Masters and Experts Combined, Front Wheel Drive Class  5: Novices, Front Wheel Drive

Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Total to lead to previous Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Total to lead to previous

1 11 David Greer/Sandra Greer Mitsubishi 1253 1 25 Jonny Irvine/James Cuffey Mazda Demio 1268

2 3 Frank Lenehan/Olwen Blair Toyota Starlet 1318 65 65 2 45 Stephen Jess/Andy Straney Peugeot 205 1310 42 42

3 4 Richard Meeke/Philip O'Reilly Toyota Starlet 1321 68 3 3 19 Daniel Henderson/John Henderson Nissan Micra 1369 101 59

4 22 Matthew Mason/Peter Scott Nissan Micra 1355 102 34 4 61 Ian McKeown/Rachael McKeown Toyota Celica 1410 142 41

5 13 Norman Ferguson/Paul Mooney Peugeot 106 1435 182 80 5 51 Darren Killen/Patrick McCartan Toyota Starlet 1427 159 17

6 38 Jack Shields/Trevor Faulkner Nissan Micra 1540 287 105 6 60 Glynne McKeag/Stephen Kelly Ford Fiesta 1441 173 14

20 Damien Mooney/Conor Nevin Citroën Saxo DNF 7 15 Jim Allen/John Irwin Renault Clio 1475 207 34

8 56 Sammy Johnston/Conor Fitzsimons Ford Fiesta 1498 230 23

Class  2: Masters and Experts Combined, Rear Wheel Drive 9 57 Michael Smith/Stephen Griffiths Citroën Saxo VTS 1540 272 42

Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Total to lead to previous 10 33 John Henderson/Fred McSorley Toyota Starlet 1562 294 22

1 2 Robert Woodside/Sue Graham Mazda MX-5 1183 11 54 Alastair Green/Barry Elmore Ford Fiesta 1608 340 46

2 21 Eric Patterson/Malcolm McQueen Mazda MX-5 1216 33 33 12 23 Brian Poots/Kenneth Poots Vauxhall Corsa 1789 521 181

3 1 Dermot Carnegie/Kevin Fagan Ford Escort 1230 47 14 13 53 Davy Young/Richard Nelson Morris Mini 1940 672 151

4 14 Mark Woodside/Andy Blair Mazda MX-5 1235 52 5 49 Richard Wright/Graham Sinnerton Renault Megane DNF

5 5 John Kelly/Mark Faulkner MG Midget 1270 87 35 18 Ronnie Mitchell/Aaron Mitchell Mazda 626 DNF

6 24 Simon Woodside/Allan Harryman Mazda MX-5 1271 88 1 47 Mark McCrea/Sam Wylie Renault Clio DNF

7 7 Robert Woodside/David Allen Ford Escort 1293 110 22

8 8 John O'Kane/Grainne O'Kane Mazda MX-5 1353 170 60

Class  4: Semi-Experts, Rear Wheel Drive Class  6: Novices, Rear Wheel Drive

Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Total to lead to previous Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Total to lead to previous

1 12 David Crothers/Kane Barbara Mazda MX-5 1228 1 59 Derek Coulter/Rodney Orr Mazda MX-5 1304

2 10 Bryan Mutch/Ken McEntee Mazda MX-5 1246 18 18 2 34 Simon Bell/Robbie Harold Mazda MX-5 1320 16 16

3 6 Paul Williamson/Conor Kennedy Mazda MX-5 1284 56 38 3 41 Stuart Campbell/Eoin Shankey Mazda MX-5 1380 76 60

4 58 Christian Cochrane/Conor Lavery Mazda MX-5 1309 81 25 4 62 Robert Allingham/Andrew McCracken BMW 318ti 1388 84 8

5 9 Neil Fletcher/Laura Fletcher Ford Escort 1337 109 28 5 42 Christopher Campbell/Adrian O'Neill Mazda MX-5 1390 86 2

6 44 Gary Rodgers/Michael Killen Mazda MX-5 1359 131 22 6 48 Ernie Roleston/Robert McMurray BMW 318 1471 167 81

7 31 Arthur McMullan/Adam McMullan Ford Anglia 1366 138 7 7 36 Anthony McGuckin/Mark McGlone Mazda MX-5 1477 173 6

8 30 Fintan McGrady/Cliodhna McGrady Mazda MX-5 1376 148 10 8 50 Mark Bradley/Darren Bradley Mazda MX-5 1483 179 6

9 26 Wallace McKee/Ben McKee Mazda MX-5 1393 165 17 9 40 Angus Johnson/Ryan Grennan Austin Healey Frogeye Sprite 1555 251 72

10 28 Terence Dillon/Donard McCann Mazda MX-5 1410 182 17 10 55 Gary Knowles/Robin Crockett Mazda MX-5 1563 259 8

11 37 Harry McAllister/Neil Curran Mazda MX-5 1448 220 38 11 16 Karl Neely/James McKeefrey Mazda MX-5 1565 261 2

12 32 Tony McLaughlin/Conor Auld Mazda MX-5 1456 228 8 12 63 Kevin McNamee/John McNamee Mazda MX-5 1677 373 112

13 39 Godfrey Donaldson/Paul Donaldson Mazda MX-5 1481 253 25 35 Paul Cartmill/Adrian Park Mazda MX-5 DNF

14 43 Conn Williamson/Maurice Eakin BMW 2002 Tii 1623 395 142 46 Martin McGrath/Vicki Lennon Toyota MR2 DNF

27 Stuart Annesley/Charlie Pearse Mazda MX-5 DNF 17 Mel McKeefrey/Calum McKeefrey Mazda MX-5 DNF

29 Gilmore Magee/Mervyn Gregg Mazda MX-5 DNF

Results by Derek Bradfield/RallyScore.net Twitter @RallyScore



Ballynahinch and District Motor Club Autumn Lanes Rally  08 Nov 14

MTC1 PC A

Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen]

2 Robert Woodside/Sue Graham Mazda MX-5 2 76 [76] 69 [69] 40 [40] 41 [41] 64 [64] 290 1

21 Eric Patterson/Malcolm McQueen Mazda MX-5 2 81 [81] 71 [71] 40 [40] 42 [42] 67 [67] 301 3

12 David Crothers/Kane Barbara Mazda MX-5 4 97 [97] 73 [73] 41 [41] 42 [42] 66 [66] 319 9

1 Dermot Carnegie/Kevin Fagan Ford Escort 2 86 [86] 81 [81] 39 [39] 43 [43] 74 [74] 323 15

14 Mark Woodside/Andy Blair Mazda MX-5 2 91 [91] 74 [74] 40 [40] 44 [44] 72 [72] 321 11

10 Bryan Mutch/Ken McEntee Mazda MX-5 4 87 [87] 73 [73] 42 [42] 46 [46] 68 [68] 316 5

11 David Greer/Sandra Greer Mitsubishi 1 87 [87] 77 [77] 41 [41] 45 [45] 63 [63] 313 4

25 Jonny Irvine/James Cuffey Mazda Demio 5 86 [86] 79 [79] 41 [41] 45 [45] 70 [70] 321 11

5 John Kelly/Mark Faulkner MG Midget 2 83 [83] 74 [74] 42 [42] 44 [44] 74 [74] 317 7

24 Simon Woodside/Allan Harryman Mazda MX-5 2 88 [88] 75 [75] 40 [40] 72 FAIL 71 [71] 346 23

6 Paul Williamson/Conor Kennedy Mazda MX-5 4 85 [85] 75 [75] 41 [41] 46 [46] 69 [69] 316 5

7 Robert Woodside/David Allen Ford Escort 2 85 [85] 76 [76] 44 [44] 46 [46] 81 [81] 332 18

59 Derek Coulter/Rodney Orr Mazda MX-5 6 99 [99] 80 [80] 53 [53] 46 [46] 78 [78] 356 27

58 Christian Cochrane/Conor Lavery Mazda MX-5 4 82 [82] 75 [75] 52 [42+10] 72 FAIL 73 [73] 354 26

45 Stephen Jess/Andy Straney Peugeot 205 5 90 [90] 77 [77] 42 [42] 55 [55] 71 [71] 335 19

3 Frank Lenehan/Olwen Blair Toyota Starlet 1 87 [87] 83 [83] 42 [42] 43 [43] 68 [68] 323 15

34 Simon Bell/Robbie Harold Mazda MX-5 6 92 [92] 79 [79] 36 [36] 46 [46] 69 [69] 322 13

4 Richard Meeke/Philip O'Reilly Toyota Starlet 1 84 [84] 180 FAIL 41 [41] 44 [44] 63 [63] 412 45

9 Neil Fletcher/Laura Fletcher Ford Escort 4 92 [92] 84 [84] 43 [43] 49 [49] 92 [92] 360 32

8 John O'Kane/Grainne O'Kane Mazda MX-5 2 96 [96] 74 [74] 44 [44] 47 [47] 162 Max 423 48

22 Matthew Mason/Peter Scott Nissan Micra 1 81 [81] 81 [81] 40 [40] 49 [49] 66 [66] 317 7

44 Gary Rodgers/Michael Killen Mazda MX-5 4 89 [89] 75 [75] 44 [44] 72 FAIL 79 [79] 359 31

31 Arthur McMullan/Adam McMullan Ford Anglia 4 88 [88] 75 [75] 43 [43] 49 [49] 70 [70] 325 17

19 Daniel Henderson/John Henderson Nissan Micra 5 98 [98] 80 [80] 45 [45] 51 [51] 82 [82] 356 27

30 Fintan McGrady/Cliodhna McGrady Mazda MX-5 4 91 [91] 73 [73] 36 Bogey 72 FAIL 77 [77] 349 24

41 Stuart Campbell/Eoin Shankey Mazda MX-5 6 95 [95] 80 [80] 44 [44] 50 [50] 75 [75] 344 21

62 Robert Allingham/Andrew McCracken BMW 318ti 6 60 Bogey 82 [82] 46 [46] 72 FAIL 77 [77] 337 20

42 Christopher Campbell/Adrian O'Neill Mazda MX-5 6 91 [91] 83 [83] 44 [44] 47 [47] 79 [79] 344 21

26 Wallace McKee/Ben McKee Mazda MX-5 4 180 Max 73 [73] 44 [44] 47 [47] 71 [71] 415 46

61 Ian McKeown/Rachael McKeown Toyota Celica 5 91 [91] 80 [80] 43 [43] 72 FAIL 88 [88] 374 36

28 Terence Dillon/Donard McCann Mazda MX-5 4 117 [117] 180 FAIL 42 [42] 45 [45] 73 [73] 457 56

Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Test 5 Time 

Card 1 

Total

Time 

Card 1 

Position

Raleagh House Woodside Yard Ballytrim Sawmill The Stump Cluntagh Farm

Results by Derek Bradfield/RallyScore.net Twitter @RallyScore



Ballynahinch and District Motor Club Autumn Lanes Rally  08 Nov 14

MTC1 PC A

Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen]

Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Test 5 Time 

Card 1 

Total

Time 

Card 1 

Position

Raleagh House Woodside Yard Ballytrim Sawmill The Stump Cluntagh Farm

51 Darren Killen/Patrick McCartan Toyota Starlet 5 102 [102] 94 [94] 47 [47] 72 FAIL 85 [85] 400 44

13 Norman Ferguson/Paul Mooney Peugeot 106 1 86 [86] 180 FAIL 39 [39] 43 [43] 91 [91] 439 52

60 Glynne McKeag/Stephen Kelly Ford Fiesta 5 93 [93] 91 [91] 45 [45] 52 [52] 90 [90] 371 35

37 Harry McAllister/Neil Curran Mazda MX-5 4 180 Max 135 [135] 40 [40] 46 [46] 73 [73] 474 58

32 Tony McLaughlin/Conor Auld Mazda MX-5 4 86 [86] 79 [79] 42 [42] 43 [43] 72 [72] 322 13

48 Ernie Roleston/Robert McMurray BMW 318 6 109 [109] 87 [87] 47 [47] 57 [57] 79 [79] 379 38

15 Jim Allen/John Irwin Renault Clio 5 97 [97] 86 [86] 48 [48] 58 [58] 80 [80] 369 34

36 Anthony McGuckin/Mark McGlone Mazda MX-5 6 92 [92] 78 [78] 44 [44] 72 FAIL 74 [74] 360 32

39 Godfrey Donaldson/Paul Donaldson Mazda MX-5 4 104 [104] 77 [77] 44 [44] 49 [49] 84 [84] 358 29

50 Mark Bradley/Darren Bradley Mazda MX-5 6 94 [94] 88 [88] 44 [44] 49 [49] 162 FAIL 437 50

56 Sammy Johnston/Conor Fitzsimons Ford Fiesta 5 101 [101] 180 FAIL 45 [45] 53 [53] 81 [81] 460 57

38 Jack Shields/Trevor Faulkner Nissan Micra 1 92 [92] 83 [83] 43 [43] 72 FAIL 91 [91] 381 40

57 Michael Smith/Stephen Griffiths Citroën Saxo VTS 5 97 [97] 88 [88] 47 [47] 58 [58] 99 [99] 389 42

40 Angus Johnson/Ryan Grennan Austin Healey Frogeye Sprite6 87 [87] 180 FAIL 52 [42+10] 47 [47] 75 [75] 441 53

33 John Henderson/Fred McSorley Toyota Starlet 5 96 [96] 82 [82] 48 [48] 70 [70] 88 [88] 384 41

55 Gary Knowles/Robin Crockett Mazda MX-5 6 94 [94] 180 Max 48 [48] 51 [51] 78 [78] 451 55

16 Karl Neely/James McKeefrey Mazda MX-5 6 96 [96] 180 FAIL 47 [47] 48 [48] 162 FAIL 533 60

54 Alastair Green/Barry Elmore Ford Fiesta 5 108 [108] 92 [92] 49 [49] 56 [56] 87 [87] 392 43

43 Conn Williamson/Maurice Eakin BMW 2002 Tii 4 110 [110] 94 [94] 54 [54] 70 [70] 104 [104] 432 49

63 Kevin McNamee/John McNamee Mazda MX-5 6 101 [101] 88 [88] 75 [75] 72 FAIL 112 [112] 448 54

23 Brian Poots/Kenneth Poots Vauxhall Corsa 5 90 [90] 84 [84] 52 [52] 51 [51] 76 [76] 353 25

53 Davy Young/Richard Nelson Morris Mini 5 90 [90] 180 FAIL 144 [] 72 [0] 162 [0] 300 948 61

35 Paul Cartmill/Adrian Park Mazda MX-5 6 91 [91] 84 [84] 47 [47] 60 [60] 76 [76] 358 29

49 Richard Wright/Graham Sinnerton Renault Megane 5 82 [82] 79 [79] 39 [39] 44 [44] 76 [76] 320 10

46 Martin McGrath/Vicki Lennon Toyota MR2 6 106 [106] 180 FAIL 50 [50] 58 [58] 84 [84] 478 59

18 Ronnie Mitchell/Aaron Mitchell Mazda 626 5 99 [99] 88 [88] 47 [47] 52 [52] 91 [91] 377 37

20 Damien Mooney/Conor Nevin Citroën Saxo 1 80 [80] 72 [72] 40 [40] 41 [41] 66 [66] 299 2

27 Stuart Annesley/Charlie Pearse Mazda MX-5 4 900 180 [0] 180 [0] 144 [] 72 [0] 162 [0] 300 1938 62

17 Mel McKeefrey/Calum McKeefrey Mazda MX-5 6 98 [98] 83 [83] 48 [48] 72 FAIL 78 [78] 379 38

29 Gilmore Magee/Mervyn Gregg Mazda MX-5 4 105 [105] 83 [83] 48 [48] 72 FAIL 107 [107] 415 46

47 Mark McCrea/Sam Wylie Renault Clio 5 87 [87] 180 FAIL 44 [44] 72 FAIL 54 Bogey 437 50

Results by Derek Bradfield/RallyScore.net Twitter @RallyScore



Ballynahinch and District Motor Club Autumn Lanes Rally  08 Nov 14

2 Robert Woodside/Sue Graham

21 Eric Patterson/Malcolm McQueen

12 David Crothers/Kane Barbara

1 Dermot Carnegie/Kevin Fagan

14 Mark Woodside/Andy Blair

10 Bryan Mutch/Ken McEntee

11 David Greer/Sandra Greer

25 Jonny Irvine/James Cuffey

5 John Kelly/Mark Faulkner

24 Simon Woodside/Allan Harryman

6 Paul Williamson/Conor Kennedy

7 Robert Woodside/David Allen

59 Derek Coulter/Rodney Orr

58 Christian Cochrane/Conor Lavery

45 Stephen Jess/Andy Straney

3 Frank Lenehan/Olwen Blair

34 Simon Bell/Robbie Harold

4 Richard Meeke/Philip O'Reilly

9 Neil Fletcher/Laura Fletcher

8 John O'Kane/Grainne O'Kane

22 Matthew Mason/Peter Scott

44 Gary Rodgers/Michael Killen

31 Arthur McMullan/Adam McMullan

19 Daniel Henderson/John Henderson

30 Fintan McGrady/Cliodhna McGrady

41 Stuart Campbell/Eoin Shankey

62 Robert Allingham/Andrew McCracken

42 Christopher Campbell/Adrian O'Neill

26 Wallace McKee/Ben McKee

61 Ian McKeown/Rachael McKeown

28 Terence Dillon/Donard McCann

PC B

Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen]

74 [74] 66 [66] 36 [36] 40 [40] 61 [61] 277 1 567 1

76 [76] 69 [69] 38 [38] 40 [40] 69 [69] 292 4 593 2

77 [77] 72 [72] 39 [39] 40 [40] 64 [64] 292 4 611 4

80 [80] 74 [74] 39 [39] 42 [42] 71 [71] 306 15 629 8

60 [60] 71 [71] 41 [41] 41 [41] 65 [65] 278 2 599 3

80 [80] 69 [69] 48 [38+10] 40 [40] 67 [67] 304 12 620 5

81 [81] 78 [78] 40 [40] 42 [42] 66 [66] 307 17 620 5

81 [81] 76 [76] 42 [42] 43 [43] 69 [69] 311 21 632 11

81 [81] 79 [79] 39 [39] 41 [41] 71 [71] 311 21 628 7

77 [77] 70 [70] 41 [41] 41 [41] 64 [64] 293 6 639 14

80 [80] 101 [101] 49 [39+10] 41 [41] 66 [66] 337 43 653 17

82 [82] 96 [96] 41 [41] 41 [41] 71 [71] 331 39 663 20

77 [77] 69 [69] 43 [43] 44 [44] 67 [67] 300 10 656 19

75 [75] 70 [70] 43 [43] 41 [41] 67 [67] 296 9 650 16

79 [79] 73 [73] 43 [43] 50 [50] 83 [83] 328 35 663 20

84 [84] 73 [73] 40 [40] 41 [41] 68 [68] 306 15 629 8

85 [85] 79 [79] 43 [43] 44 [44] 74 [74] 325 30 647 15

79 [79] 71 [71] 38 [38] 41 [41] 65 [65] 294 7 706 33

82 [82] 78 [78] 42 [42] 44 [44] 69 [69] 315 25 675 27

80 [80] 71 [71] 42 [42] 43 [43] 67 [67] 303 11 726 37

75 [75] 180 Max 40 [40] 40 [40] 63 [63] 398 54 715 34

80 [80] 72 [72] 43 [43] 46 [46] 68 [68] 309 18 668 23

82 [82] 75 [75] 40 [40] 44 [44] 68 [68] 309 18 634 12

88 [88] 76 [76] 42 [42] 45 [45] 73 [73] 324 28 680 29

85 [85] 74 [74] 41 [41] 53 [53] 73 [73] 326 31 675 27

81 [81] 77 [77] 43 [43] 49 [49] 74 [74] 324 28 668 23

90 [90] 78 [78] 43 [43] 45 [45] 74 [74] 330 37 667 22

83 [83] 77 [77] 53 [43+10] 43 [43] 71 [71] 327 32 671 25

79 [79] 70 [70] 44 [44] 43 [43] 68 [68] 304 12 719 36

87 [87] 78 [78] 43 [43] 42 [42] 71 [71] 321 27 695 31

85 [85] 77 [77] 41 [41] 43 [43] 68 [68] 314 23 771 45

Test 9 Test 10Test 6
Raleagh House

Test 7 Test 8 Time 

Card 2 

Total

Time 

Card 2 

Position

Total After 

Time Card 

2

Position 

after Time 

Card 2

Woodside Yard Ballytrim Sawmill The Stump Cluntagh Farm

Results by Derek Bradfield/RallyScore.net Twitter @RallyScore



Ballynahinch and District Motor Club Autumn Lanes Rally  08 Nov 14

2 Robert Woodside/Sue Graham51 Darren Killen/Patrick McCartan

13 Norman Ferguson/Paul Mooney

60 Glynne McKeag/Stephen Kelly

37 Harry McAllister/Neil Curran

32 Tony McLaughlin/Conor Auld

48 Ernie Roleston/Robert McMurray

15 Jim Allen/John Irwin

36 Anthony McGuckin/Mark McGlone

39 Godfrey Donaldson/Paul Donaldson

50 Mark Bradley/Darren Bradley

56 Sammy Johnston/Conor Fitzsimons

38 Jack Shields/Trevor Faulkner

57 Michael Smith/Stephen Griffiths

40 Angus Johnson/Ryan Grennan

33 John Henderson/Fred McSorley

55 Gary Knowles/Robin Crockett

16 Karl Neely/James McKeefrey

54 Alastair Green/Barry Elmore

43 Conn Williamson/Maurice Eakin

63 Kevin McNamee/John McNamee

23 Brian Poots/Kenneth Poots

53 Davy Young/Richard Nelson

35 Paul Cartmill/Adrian Park

49 Richard Wright/Graham Sinnerton

46 Martin McGrath/Vicki Lennon

18 Ronnie Mitchell/Aaron Mitchell

20 Damien Mooney/Conor Nevin

27 Stuart Annesley/Charlie Pearse

17 Mel McKeefrey/Calum McKeefrey

29 Gilmore Magee/Mervyn Gregg

47 Mark McCrea/Sam Wylie

PC B

Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen]

Test 9 Test 10Test 6
Raleagh House

Test 7 Test 8 Time 

Card 2 

Total

Time 

Card 2 

Position

Total After 

Time Card 

2

Position 

after Time 

Card 2

Woodside Yard Ballytrim Sawmill The Stump Cluntagh Farm

87 [87] 78 [78] 43 [43] 47 [47] 75 [75] 330 37 730 39

138 [78+60] 72 [72] 38 [38] 41 [41] 66 [66] 355 46 794 50

85 [85] 82 [82] 43 [43] 45 [45] 77 [77] 332 40 703 32

80 [80] 72 [72] 40 [40] 46 [46] 67 [67] 305 14 779 47

82 [82] 77 [77] 43 [43] 44 [44] 70 [70] 316 26 638 13

